
Parameters Temp pH Cond
Values N/A NA NA

Chemicals Antiscalant NaOH BaCl
Vol. Used NA NA NA

Vol. Remaining NA NA NA
Vol. Staged 5500 Gal 644 Gal 325 Gal

0.000 Mgal
0 gpm

0.000 Mgal MW-18 Level:

Transducer Level:

Chemical Inventory

Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report

Effluent Discharged:
Average Flowrate:
Effluent to Date:

5/22/2025
Assistant Operator(s):

Lead Operator: Patrick D
Bryant AReport Date:

117 ft

159 ft

Finished Water Quality

Safety Issues/Concerns: 
- N/A

Notes:
- Patrick Delaney onsite
- Staged autosampler.
- Ran new discharge and suction lines for the anti scale pumps.
- Staged anti scale pumps in permanent location.
- Confrimed that mine pool transducer is reading accurately by manually downloading a week datalog.
- Staged ORP sensor and ran control cable to PLC cabinet.
- Ran through parts list for StrideLinx Remote Monitoring Control System.
- Peter Hays onsite for inspection.

#VALUE!#VALUE!#VALUE!
Days 

Available

5.5
6

6.5
7

7.5
8

8.5
9

9.5

0:00 4:48 9:36 14:24 19:12 0:00

pH

0

50

100

150

200

250

0:00 4:48 9:36 14:24 19:12 0:00

Flowrate

0

50

100

150

200155

160

165

170

175

180
28-Apr 3-May 8-May 13-May 18-May 23-May 28-May

Tr
an

sd
uc

er
 D

ep
th

M
W

-1
8 

D
ep

th

Level

MW-18 Transducer



















Hays - DNR, Peter <peter.hays@state.co.us>

Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report 5/22/25
2 messages

Bryant Acevedo <bryant.acevedo@linkan.com> Thu, May 22, 2025 at 1:38 PM
To: Peter Hays - DNR <peter.hays@state.co.us>
Cc: Adam Billin <Adam.Billin@linkan.com>, Sam Billin <sam.billin@linkan.com>, Quinn Westmoreland
<quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com>, Brandy Wadford <brandy.wadford@linkan.com>

Good afternoon,

See attached for today's summary report and pictures of ORP sensor and control cable routed in its
permanent location.

Best,

Bryant Acevedo
Operator Technician
 

 
      
cell:      720-238-6169
linkan.com  •  bryant.acevedo@linkan.com 
PLEASE NOTE: This message, including any attachments, may include privileged, confidential and/or inside 
information.
Any distribution or use of this communication by anyone other than the intended recipient is strictly 
prohibited and may be
unlawful. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by replying to this message and then 
delete it from
your system. 
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Bryant Acevedo <bryant.acevedo@linkan.com> Thu, May 22, 2025 at 1:44 PM
To: Peter Hays - DNR <peter.hays@state.co.us>
Cc: Adam Billin <Adam.Billin@linkan.com>, Sam Billin <sam.billin@linkan.com>, Quinn Westmoreland
<quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com>, Brandy Wadford <brandy.wadford@linkan.com>

See attached for pictures of the before and after of 1x pump dosing and T off into both RO’s. 

Too now the upgrade of 2x anti scale pumps dosing into each individual RO. 

Also, a picture of the Autosampler staged in its designated location.

Best,
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Bryant

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Bryant Acevedo
Sent: Thursday, May 22, 2025 1:38:18 PM
To: Peter Hays - DNR <peter.hays@state.co.us>
Cc: Adam Billin <Adam.Billin@linkan.com>; Sam Billin <sam.billin@linkan.com>; Quinn Westmoreland
<quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com>; Brandy Wadford <brandy.wadford@linkan.com>
Subject: Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report 5/22/25
 
[Quoted text hidden]

5 attachments

IMG_7929.jpeg
701K

IMG_7932.jpeg
756K

IMG_7437.jpeg
2396K

IMG_7438.jpeg
2523K

https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://aka.ms/o0ukef__;!!PUG2raq7KiCZwBk!cZEQsR2cyPU0ZoqosdPMPwteHUA055R22tBNQTH3VX1_qt6JgBSTi6VZRgsV55Nx-OY0BBtNHkJf3aJ1qrkVgdInAHeLsg$
mailto:peter.hays@state.co.us
mailto:Adam.Billin@linkan.com
mailto:sam.billin@linkan.com
mailto:quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com
mailto:brandy.wadford@linkan.com
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.1&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.1&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.2&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.2&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.3&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.3&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.4&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.4&disp=inline&safe=1&zw


IMG_7926.jpeg
1296K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.5&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8e52a072bb&view=att&th=196f9890f7732187&attid=0.5&disp=inline&safe=1&zw

	SWTP Daily Summary Report 5.22.25
	IMG_7437
	IMG_7438
	IMG_7444
	IMG_7446
	IMG_7448
	IMG_7449
	IMG_7926
	IMG_7932
	State.co.us Executive Branch Mail - Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report 5_22_25

